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
Spacious units located above a 
comercial space near the corner of 
W. 11th Ave. & Neil Ave. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.bu0keyerealestate.com 

1694-1702 N. High St. -Brand new 
for fall of '99! 1 bedroom flat will of-
fer dishwasher, microhood, w/d, 
new carpet, a closed circuit security 
system, & basic cable included. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1717 SUMMIT, fall rental, secure 
off-street parking, A/C, many up-
dates, new carpet, gas included, 
poss. early move-in, $395/month. 
Call for showing D & L Properties 
470-3359. 

175-191 W. 9th Ave. -1 bedroom 
flats with a/c, off-street parking, & 
on-site coin-op laundryl Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

(jret elmi 
w a i r n é Spedita! 

mwirry to Harrison Apartments! 
Rèserve one ofithe few apartments 

S t iy jWai ìS le fórfall! 

Now Mesing for Fall quarter, 
2-3 a im 6 bedroom apartments. 

All Utilities included 
s \ I Also incliuj%p»endedcable, housekeeping 

and high-l^eiSi; cable internet access in our 

\ Bring this ad, and we will 
waive your application fee i 

COLLEGE PARK 
HARRISON APARTMENTS 

^ 222 WEST LANE AVENUE ^ 

p F 294-5551 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

April 4th and 5th 
i||SI| from 10 am to 5 pm 
Great Specials for Two Days Only! 

BE SURE TO ASK ABOUT OUR PREFERRED 
EMPLOYER & STUDENT PRICING! 

Minutes from OSU Campus 

Close to COTA and CABS bus line 

Furnished apartments available 

24-hour emergency maintenance 

On-site laundry facilities 

Cats welcome! 

Outdoor pool and fitness facility 

Competitive pricing 

Many unique floorplans 

Military Discounts 

Walking'distance to restaurants & 
shopping 

Garages available 

Convenient access to 1-315,1-670 

Minutes from the Polaris, Easton & 
Nationwide Arena District 

H E R I T A G F 
APARTMENTS 

CALL TODAY FOR 
APPOINTMENT 

Leasing for Spring, Summer 614.486.5232 
M f t f J F r i l l O l I f l f t A r C e m a i l h e r a p t s @ e a r t h l i n k . n e t 
" " " « U H N x U U r f C I a v is i t o u r w e b s i t e a f v i l l a g e g r e e n . c o m 
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UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

1M ft 214 E. Norwich - 1 bedroom 
flats available for fall. North campus 
west of Indianola. Modem building 
w/spadous units. Gas heat, a/c, 
laundry nearby, off-street parking. 
Must see. G.A.S. Properties 263-
2665 www.gaspropertles.com 

1M E. Norwich, 1 bdr. Available 
now. Air. Off-street parking, no 
pets. $445/month. (614)294-9656. 

191» INDIANOLA #B- Large 1 bed-
room flat, A/C, on-site laundry, dish-
washer, & off-street parking. Hot 
water included. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1*4 E. 11th Ave. »A- 1 bedroom 
flat with carpeting, dishwasher, A/C, 
deck, & off-street parking. All utilit-
ies included! Call Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1 M INDIANOLA Ave. #A- Brand 
new for 98-99 school year, 1 bed-
room flat w/aH new appliances in-
cluding w/d, dishwasher, micro-
hood, new windows, & central cam-
pus location. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

IMS ft 19M Summit St -Spacious 
1 bedroom flats with off-street park-
ing, front porch, & some units with 
new carpet. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1135 IUKA- 1 bedroom flats with 
balconies overlooking luka ravine. 
A/C, on-site laundry, & off-street 
partdng. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2200 WALDECK 1 BR all natural 
woodwork, quiet street, beautiful 
environment, sunroom, eat in kitch-
en, lots of light, alarm system, dish-
washers, washer/dryer, $549 & up! 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhloStataRentals.com 

2206 SUMMIT- 1 bedroom flat lo-
cated in north campus. Very Af-
fordable! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

311 E. 16th Ave. -Spacious 1 bed-
room flat located in central campus. 
Unit offers a/c & off-street parking. 
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
lington. $385 + utilities. April-Sep-
tember 2003. Close to campus. Call 
Abby @ 614-537-2982. 

FURNISHED 1 Bedroom. West 
campus. On busline. Nice neighbor-
hood. $350/month. Amanda, 263-
0038, leave message. 

NON-SMOKING ROOMMATE 
wanted to share 4 BR house with 2 
women. Starting August, 
$265/month + utl, SW campus, off-
street parking. 
I a w s i IB J .riinom \c& 

PRIME LOCATION-' -» Student-"to 
M r S ' f t ^ i & m d f 1 Hmb: f mgs ; 
rooms, HW floors, off-street park-
ing, W/D, D/W, 2 full baths, 
$288/month + utilities. 291-8750 
evenings & weekends. 

PRIME LOCATION in beautiful 
neighborhood. Non/smoking stu-
dent to share gorgeous 8/bdr home. 
Large rooms, HW floors, off-street 
parking, W/D, D/W, 2 full baths, 
$320/monjh + utilities. 294-5731. 

ROOMMATE WANTED. Avail now-
summer. Non-smoking female pre-
ferred. Two bedroom half-double, 
o.s.p. close to campus. $347.50 in-
cluding utilities. (614)253-6816. 

SEEKING FELLOW graduate stu-
dent: 3 bedroom house, safe, quiet 
neighborhood, 5 minute drive from 
campus. Flexible lease - begin 
June-September 1. Rent $31.7. 457-
2369. 

TO SHARE 3 bedroom home. 10 
minutes from campus, off-street 
parking, D/W, fenced yard, pet wel-
come, W/D, NS. $375/month. utilit-
ies included. 293-7319. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
MALE 

AVAILABLE AUGUST or Septem-
ber 2003. 2 bedroom apartment. 
Newly renovated, central a/c, w/d.. 
$334.50/month. Very nice location 
on 15th. 614-783-0139. 

ROOMMATE WANTED to sublet 
($370/month) bedroom @ 178 E. 
Norwich Ave. Apt. A. Call 439-8989 
or email bell.421 ©osu.edu. 

SUBLET - Spring & Summer. 4 
Bedroom, need 2 roommates for 
the spring/summer. On Frambes 
Ave. D/W, microwave, ceiling fans, 
central air, gas heat, free W/D 
(w/unit), free, water, free off-street 
parking, sun decks, 2 baths, call 
David, 571-5109. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
1 OR 2 roommates needed, close 
tpo campus, $360/month + utilities. 
Call Dan 614-294-9564. 

2 ROOMMATES wanted. 3 BDR 
half-double in the Grandview area. 
$375/mo, utilities included. Contact 
Mike Russo, 777-4506. 

HOME IN German Village seeks 
young professonial roommate 
$500/month includes utilities. 288-
1997, Kim. 

HELP WANTED 
LANDSCAPE/ 
LAWN CARE 

STUDENT EMPLOYEES WANTED 

For OSU Landscape Dept. 

Start at $7.00 per hour 

7am-11am and/or 
ll:30am-3:30pm 

Call 688-3024 or 292-7478 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
HOUSEMATE WANTED: Spacious 
furnished house, off-campus North-
east, on buslines, housecat, 
$350/month, utilities included, 614-
263-3559. 

PROFESSIONAL NS female (22) 
w/room for rent ASAP. Victorian Vil-
lage 1 st/Neil. $270/month + 1/2 
most util. Beautiful house, great lo-
cation. Prefer NS Male (22-28). 
299-7598. 

ROOMMATE NEEDED for spring 
quarter 2003. 5 BDR house, 53 £ 
12th Ave. Please contact Emily @ 
(614)291-1085. 

SUBLET 
$425/MO, UTILITIES included. AC, 
laundry, carpet, fridge, etc. 1 'room 
studio. 13th Ave, #120. Safe, 
locked, available 4-1-03 tHI 8-31-03. 
332-7429. 

APARTMENT FOR rent. 
1/bedroom apt. $385/month, 1556 
Highland St. Call Ben, 304-634-
4379. 

AVAILABLE JUNE-AUGUST. 94 
E. 13th. $221/month, female want-
ed. 419-308-3646. 

FEMALE TO sublease room in 3 
bedroom, furnished apartment on 
13th & Indianola now thru Septem-
ber. $275/month.+ utilities. Stepha-
nie 895-8379 or email: 
Medovlch.1 ©osu.edu 

POOLSIDE APT. desperately 
needing sublet for May/June 2003. 
Current leasee will pay portion of 
rent. In Grandview, ctose to Medical 
Center. Very nice- complex,. can 
continue lease if desirable.. 580-
1463. 

ROOM AVAILABLE in very dean & 
nice 2 BDRM apt. Other tenant go-
ing home for summer but still pay-
ing rent & utilities! Have place to 
yourself! Furnished, A/C, D/W, off-
street parking,, .central campus. 
May-August. (614)395-6806. 

TAKE OVER lease. $220/month + '• 
shared utilities. 1/2 block from south 
campus. Call 937-402-7406. 

HELP WANTED 
GENERAL 

¡BARTENDERS WANTED $300 a 
day potential. No experience neces-
sary. Training provided. 800-965-
6520 XT. 124. 
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